LNAME
MUNGARA
KIPROTICH
KETEMA
TARUS
KELAI
YEGO
MAJAJI
SANGA
RUTO
NDEREBA
WYKES
RONO
JIFAR
DREW
REYES
FINLAYSON
NORMINGTON
RAVEN
ROMERO
NIELSON

SEBOKA
SHURKHNO
GIGI
CHEPTONUI
BAYISA
MOGAKA
KWAMBOKA
FAWKE
EVANS
STEVENSON
NATOLI
DECKER
RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
LEDROIT
WOODVINE
PATTEN
LEBLANC
HODGINS
DOSANI

FNAME
KENNETH
PETER
AMERSISA
DAVID
JOHN
JONATHAN
GEORGE
PHILLIP
EVANS
SAMUEL
DYLAN
STANLEY
TARIKU
STEPHEN
SERGIO
JIM
MATT
GARETH
HUGO
JAMES

MULU
OLENA
ASHA
CAROLINE

ATSEDE TESEMA

IRENE

WINIFRIDAH

KIM
SUZANNE
NICOLE
KAREN
HELEN
ALICIA
JUDITH
ISABELLE
ANDREA
REBECCA
MARTHA
JILL
TAHIRA

CNTRY SEX PLACE SEXPLACE TIME

KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
KEN
KEN
ZIM

KEN
KEN
KEN
CAN
KEN
ETH
CAN
MEX
CAN
ENG
ENG
MEX
CAN

ETH
URK
ETH
KEN
ETH
KEN
KEN
ENG
CAN
CAN
AUS
ENG
MEX
MEX
CAN
ENG
CAN
CAN
IRE
CAN
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21
23
27
28
30
32
36
37
38
39
40
41
44
47
54
61
72
77
86

116

O©CoO~NOOULAWNP

10

02:11:01
02:11:03
02:11:52
02:12:13
02:12:43
02:13:23
02:14:55
02:15:22
02:15:25
02:15:50
02:16:21
02:16:26
02:18:47
02:19:59
02:20:39
02:22:16
02:22:30
02:23:41
02:25:25
02:26:33

02:29:06
02:30:13
02:33:24
02:34:27
02:35:56
02:38:22
02:41:15
02:41:56
02:44:23
02:44:58
02:45:11
02:45:17
02:46:08
02:49:33
02:54:01
02:56:26
03:00:03
03:01:51
03:06:36
03:11:04

RTIME

02:11:01
02:11:02
02:11:52
02:12:13
02:12:43
02:13:23
02:14:54
02:15:22
02:15:25
02:15:48
02:16:21
02:16:26
02:18:47
02:19:59
02:20:39
02:22:15
02:22:28
02:23:39
02:25:25
02:26:32

02:29:06
02:30:13
02:33:24
02:34:27
02:35:56
02:38:22
02:41:15
02:41:55
02:44:21
02:44:56
02:45:11
02:45:15
02:46:08
02:49:33
02:53:59
02:56:26
03:00:00
03:01:11
03:06:30
03:10:40



	STWM 2008 top 20 men and top 20

